Electrode
Protective
Coating
Ceramic
Substrate
Resistive
Film
Inner

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)
No. of
Resistors
Element
Size
No. of
Leads
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500 1000
660-CN1J2TTD100J 10 2 603 4 .07 .058 .044 .036 5000 .029
660-CN1J2TTD330J 33 2 603 4 .07 .058 .044 .036 5000 .029
660-CN1J2TTD331J 330 2 603 4 .07 .058 .044 .036 5000 .029
660-CN1J2TTD104J 100K 2 603 4 .07 .058 .044 .036 5000 .029
660-CN1J4TTD100J 10 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD150J 15 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD200J 20 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD220J 22 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD240J 24 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD270J 27 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD330J 33 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD390J 39 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD470J 47 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD510J 51 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD560J 56 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD680J 68 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD750J 75 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD820J 82 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD101J 100 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD151J 150 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD221J 220 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD331J 330 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD471J 470 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD561J 560 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD681J 680 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD102J 1K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD222J 2.2K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD272J 2.7K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD332J 3.3K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD472J 4.7K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD562J 5.6K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD103J 10K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD153J 15K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD203J 20K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)
No. of
Resistors
Element
Size
No. of
Leads
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500 1000
660-CN1J4TTD223J 22K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD333J 33K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD473J 47K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD104J 100K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4TTD105J 1M 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J8TTE220J 22 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE330J 33 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE470J 47 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE510J 51 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE101J 100 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE221J 220 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE331J 330 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE471J 470 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE102J 1K 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE472J 4.7K 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE103J 10K 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN1J8TTE104J 100K 8 603 16 .37 .29 .22 .18 4000 .15
660-CN2A4TTE220J 22 4 805 8 .16 .13 .12 .09 4000 .063
660-CN2A4TTE330J 33 4 805 8 .16 .13 .12 .09 4000 .063
660-CN2A4TTE101J 100 4 805 8 .16 .13 .12 .09 4000 .063
660-CN2A4TTE471J 470 4 805 8 .16 .13 .12 .09 4000 .063
660-CN2A4TTE102J 1K 4 805 8 .16 .13 .12 .09 4000 .063
660-CN2A4TTE472J 4.7K 4 805 8 .16 .13 .12 .09 4000 .063
660-CN2A4TTE103J 10K 4 805 8 .16 .13 .12 .09 4000 .063
660-CN2B4TTE220J 22 4 1206 8 .15 .12 .09 .08 4000 .075
660-CN2B4TTE330J 33 4 1206 8 .15 .12 .09 .08 4000 .075
660-CN2B4TTE101J 100 4 1206 8 .15 .12 .09 .08 4000 .075
660-CN2B4TTE331J 330 4 1206 8 .15 .12 .09 .08 4000 .075
660-CN2B4TTE103J 10K 4 1206 8 .15 .12 .09 .08 4000 .075
660-CN2B4TTE222J 2.2K 4 1206 8 .15 .12 .09 .08 4000 .075
660-CN2B4TTE472J 4.7K 4 1206 8 .15 .12 .09 .08 4000 .075
660-CN2B4TTE473J 47K 4 1206 8 .15 .12 .09 .08 4000 .075
660-CN2B4TTE104J 100K 4 1206 8 .15 .12 .09 .08 4000 .075
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)
No. of
Resistors
Element
Size
No. of
Leads
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500 1000
660-CN1E2KTTD100J 10 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD220J 22 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD240J 24 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD330J 33 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD390J 39 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD430J 43 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD510J 51 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD560J 56 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD820J 82 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD101J 100 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD111J 110 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD161J 160 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD181J 180 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD201J 200 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD271J 270 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD511J 510 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD102J 1K 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD202J 2K 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD392J 3.9K 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD432J 4.3K 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD472J 4.7K 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD103J 10K 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E2KTTD104J 100K 2 402 4 .08 .05 .04 .035 10000 .02
660-CN1E4KTTD100J 10 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD220J 22 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD240J 24 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD270J 27 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD330J 33 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD390J 39 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)
No. of
Resistors
Element
Size
No. of
Leads
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500 1000
660-CN1E4KTTD470J 47 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD510J 51 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD560J 56 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD620J 62 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD680J 68 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD101J 100 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD121J 120 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD221J 220 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD241J 240 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD331J 330 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD102J 1K 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD222J 2.2K 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD272J 2.7K 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD472J 4.7K 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD822J 8.2K 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD103J 10K 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD473J 47K 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1E4KTTD104J 100K 4 402 8 .08 .06 .05 .04 10000 .026
660-CN1J4KTTD100J 10 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4KTTD150J 15 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4KTTD300J 30 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4KTTD330J 33 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4KTTD201J 200 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4KTTD431J 430 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4KTTD681J 680 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4KTTD102J 1K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4KTTD472J 4.7K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4KTTD562J 5.6K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 5000 .014
660-CN1J4KTTD103J 10K 4 603 8 .07 .032 .026 .02 10000 .013
Size
Code
Dimensions: in. (mm)
L W C d a p (ref.)